
October 15, 2019

Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Grace Rieland Albany 23:16.11   1
Emily Teske Albany 23:18.72   2
Kali Schirmers Little Falls 23:26.23   3
Carmen Eiynck Albany 23:33.34   4
Mariah Wolters Little Falls 23:54.65   5
Gina Wege Albany 23:56.86   6
Angela Wright Little Falls 23:57.17   7
Raelynn Hennen Albany 24:00.28   8
Samantha Beto Little Falls 24:02.99   9
Kayla Braun Foley 24:19.4(< 5)  10
Abby Kalla Albany 24:32.910  11
Jadyn Rutten Little Falls 24:40.911  12
Camilla Johnson Little Falls 24:43.112  13
Emily Becker Little Falls 24:47.013  14
Crystal Koglin Albany 25:11.614  15
Alayna Arriaga Albany 25:12.9(> 7)  16
Theresa Kalthoff Albany 25:30.0(> 7)  17
Brianna Mckinnon Mora 25:30.515  18
Cassidy Boeckermann Albany 25:45.8(> 7)  19
Trinity Rittenour Mora 25:52.316  20
Abby Schultz St Cloud Cathedral 25:54.017  21
Emmah Wittwer Milaca 26:02.9(< 5)  22
Ella Knaffla Milaca 26:55.7(< 5)  23
Veronica Maus Albany 27:05.5(> 7)  24
Claire Hagen St Cloud Cathedral 27:07.118  25
Taytum Klink Mora 27:20.619  26
Bailee Opsahl Zimmerman 27:30.4(< 5)  27
Sadie Opatz Albany 27:34.8(> 7)  28
Jordyn Berwald Zimmerman 27:36.0(< 5)  29
Lana Schultz Zimmerman 27:58.9(< 5)  30
Samantha O'Donnell St Cloud Cathedral 28:08.020  31
Allison Hayward St Cloud Cathedral 28:10.821  32
Katie Yoder Mora 28:11.422  33
Irina Pecherskaja St Cloud Cathedral 28:17.423  34
Libby Pfannenstein St Cloud Cathedral 28:33.424  35
Lauren Limanen Mora 28:35.225  36
Carlie Kedrowski St Cloud Cathedral 28:45.026  37
Bailey Budde Albany 28:52.2(> 7)  38
Lacey Nauber Zimmerman 29:55.0(< 5)  39
Hannah Braun Milaca 30:19.8(< 5)  40
Kayla Jensen Mora 32:09.527  41
Anna Weinreich Mora 32:27.128  42
Emalie Bohachek Mora 32:27.2(> 7)  43
Veda Doerr Mora 32:27.2(> 7)  44
Maya Walls St Cloud Cathedral 32:37.4(> 7)  45
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Albany Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 21
23:37.1Average Time:

Grace Rieland 1 23:16.1   1     1 23:16.1
Emily Teske 2 23:18.7   2     3 46:34.8
Carmen Eiynck 4 23:33.3   3     7 1:10:08.1
Gina Wege 6 23:56.8   4    13 1:34:04.9
Raelynn Hennen 8 24:00.2   5    21 1:58:05.1
Abby Kalla (10) 24:32.9   6 (31) 2:22:38.0
Crystal Koglin (14) 25:11.6   7 (45) 2:47:49.6
Alayna Arriaga >  7 25:12.9   8 3:13:02.5
Theresa Kalthoff >  7 25:30.0   9 3:38:32.5
Cassidy Boeckermann >  7 25:45.8  10 4:04:18.3
Veronica Maus >  7 27:05.5  11 4:31:23.8
Sadie Opatz >  7 27:34.8  12 4:58:58.6
Bailey Budde >  7 28:52.2  13 5:27:50.8

Little Falls Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 35
24:00.4Average Time:

Kali Schirmers 3 23:26.2   1     3 23:26.2
Mariah Wolters 5 23:54.6   2     8 47:20.8
Angela Wright 7 23:57.1   3    15 1:11:17.9
Samantha Beto 9 24:02.9   4    24 1:35:20.8
Jadyn Rutten 11 24:40.9   5    35 2:00:01.7
Camilla Johnson (12) 24:43.1   6 (47) 2:24:44.8
Emily Becker (13) 24:47.0   7 (60) 2:49:31.8

Mora Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 97
27:06.0Average Time:

Brianna Mckinnon 15 25:30.5   1    15 25:30.5
Trinity Rittenour 16 25:52.3   2    31 51:22.8
Taytum Klink 19 27:20.6   3    50 1:18:43.4
Katie Yoder 22 28:11.4   4    72 1:46:54.8
Lauren Limanen 25 28:35.2   5    97 2:15:30.0
Kayla Jensen (27) 32:09.5   6 (124) 2:47:39.5
Anna Weinreich (28) 32:27.1   7 (152) 3:20:06.6
Emalie Bohachek >  7 32:27.2   8 3:52:33.8
Veda Doerr >  7 32:27.2   9 4:25:01.0

St Cloud Cathedral Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 99
27:31.5Average Time:

Abby Schultz 17 25:54.0   1    17 25:54.0
Claire Hagen 18 27:07.1   2    35 53:01.1
Samantha O'Donnell 20 28:08.0   3    55 1:21:09.1
Allison Hayward 21 28:10.8   4    76 1:49:19.9
Irina Pecherskaja 23 28:17.4   5    99 2:17:37.3
Libby Pfannenstein (24) 28:33.4   6 (123) 2:46:10.7
Carlie Kedrowski (26) 28:45.0   7 (149) 3:14:55.7
Maya Walls >  7 32:37.4   8 3:47:33.1

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kayla Braun <  5 24:19.4   1 24:19.4

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Milaca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Emmah Wittwer <  5 26:02.9   1 26:02.9
Ella Knaffla <  5 26:55.7   2 52:58.6
Hannah Braun <  5 30:19.8   3 1:23:18.4

Zimmerman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Bailee Opsahl <  5 27:30.4   1 27:30.4
Jordyn Berwald <  5 27:36.0   2 55:06.4
Lana Schultz <  5 27:58.9   3 1:23:05.3
Lacey Nauber <  5 29:55.0   4 1:53:00.3
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